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UEF26-008: “The Circuit” – 
(season four) the first engineering 
news show created for social 
media  $         175,000.00  $     200,000.00 

Adam G. Smith, Chief Creative Content 
Officer adamgsmi@usc.edu USC

UEF26-043: DiscoverE Expanding 
Access  $         157,250.00  $     337,250.00 Thea Sahr  Thea@DiscoverE.org DiscoverE
UEF26-046: A Regional 
Ecosystem-Based Approach to 
Workforce Development  $           35,000.00  $       35,000.00 

Rebecca Lakhani   
LakhaniR@asme.org ASME

UEF26-056: Engineer Teen 
Community  $         150,000.00  $  1,000,000.00 Simil Raghavan     sraghavan@nae.edu 

National Academy of Engineering, Project 
Scientist 

UEF26-058: Evaluating & 
Addressing Needs of Eng Biology 
Community  $           92,400.00  $       92,400.00 Evan Flach evanf@aiche.org American Institute of Chemical Engineers
UEF26-059: Standardizing Optimal 
Engineering Workforce 
Engagement:  $           65,000.00  $       65,000.00 Lisa M. Black, ASCE lblack@asce.org American Society of Civil Engineers
UEF26-068: WFEO  $           55,000.00  $       55,000.00 Bill Parson bparson@asce.org ASCE

UEF26-095: WUI Summit  $         112,500.00  $     227,500.00 
Leslie Marshall 
Lmarshall@SFPEFoundation.org SFPE Foundation

UEF26-097: Equipando Padres  $           95,000.00  $     345,000.00  Ashleigh Tierney  asheight@shpe.org SHPE

TOTAL  $         937,150.00  $  2,357,150.00 
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